Werkbank Subtable Box -
Workbench subtable box

Montageanleitung - Assembly instructions

Mit Schraubschliissel festziehen - Tighten by wrench - 3aterneTte ¢ raeuen kntoy - Utdhnéte pomoci klice - Stram med nagle -
Pingutatav vétmega - Apretado con llave - Kiristé jakoavaimella - Serrer avec une clé - Zoi§Lpo pe kAewdt - Zategnuti kljucem -
Kulccsal feszitse meg - Serrare con chiave - PriverZkite verZliarakciu - Aandraaien met een sleutel - Stram til med fastnakkel -
Przykreci¢ kluczem - Aperto com chave - Strangeti cu o cheie - Zategnuti kljucem - 3atsiHyTb knto4om - Spann at med skift-
nyckel - Priviti s klju¢em - Utiahnite kli€om - Anahtarla sikmak

Handfest - Bitte nicht festziehen - Hand-screwed - please do not tighten - PbuHo 3aBMHTBaHe - Monsl, He 3aTsaraiTe ¢
MOMOLLEH UHCTPYMeHT - Rucné zasroubovano - prosim nedotahujte - Handskruet - stram venligst ikke - K&sitsi kinnitatav
- drge kinnitage jouga - Enroscado a mano - no apretar - Kasikireys - ei saa kiristad tyokalulla - Serré a la main - Ne pas
serrer - BLOwaoTe e TO ¥EpL - TapakaAoUpe pnv odtyyete - Rucno zategnuti - ne prejako - Kézi rogzités - ne hizza meg
erésen - Avvitare a mano - non serrare forte - Rankinis prisukamas - praSome neuzverzkite - Aandraaien met de hand - niet
te vast aandraaien - Hand skrudd, ikke stram til - Przykreci¢ recznie - prosze nie dokreca¢ - Aperto manual - por favor ndo
force o0 aperto - Insurubat manual - v rugdm s& nu strdngeti - Ru¢no zavrnuti - molimo vas da ne preteZete - 3aBuHuMBaTb
BPYYHyt0 - He 3aTarnBaTh - Handskruvad - spann inte dt - Rocno priviti - prosim ne zateguite - Ru¢né naskrutkovanie - prosim,
neutahujte silou - El vidali - litfen sikmayin

Bernd Siegmund GmbH
Landsberger StraBe 180 | 86507 Oberottmarshausen | Germany (Bavaria) | Phone 0049 (0) 8203 /96 07 -0 | Fax 0049 (0) 82 03 / 96 07 - 33
info@siegmund.com | www.siegmund.com

All texts, pictures and design elements are copyrighted by the Bernd Siegmund GmbH. No part of this flyer may be edited analogously or digital or in another mode,
may be multiplicated or published out of the flyer without written approval of the legal owner. Offences are prosecuted.

www.siegmund.com 1



ART.

NR OVERVIEW NAME QTY ERP
T1 Sub Table Box 1
Verbindungswinkel/
T2 connection angle 2 61000886
Erweiterungsstange/
T3 extension rod 74mm 2 00005647
T4 Erwe|t§rungsstange/ 5 00006024
extension rod 81Tmm
) Spannbuchse/
T \”\:f*_jj'f tension bushing 2 16004080
ﬁ$> Nutenstein / slot-stone
N1 & HX8-30 S M6 2 00005032
Sechskantschraube / hexagon head screw
N2 ISO 4017 M8x25 4 00002200
s Zylinderschraube mit Innensechskant /
N3 @J m hexagon socket head cap screw 2 00005745
— ISO 4762 - M6x12
Zylinderschraube mit Innensechskant /
N4 hexagon socket head cap screw 2 00005649
ISO 4762 - M6x25
Zylinderschraube gewindefurhend mit
N5 Innensechskant / hexagon so_cket head > 00005511
cap screw thread forming
DIN 7500E — M6x20
Senkkopfschraube mit Innensechskant /
N6 @I ) sunkhead screw thread 2 00005476

DIN 7500ME - M6x25

@00

www.siegmund.com




Stahl Lochplatte /
Steel perforated plate

AL - Profile / AL - Profiles

Metrisch / metric Zoll / inch X700mm x800mm x1000mm
A B A A A
Front >
L. A =R — _
¢ lDooog @ —afo ja=le o ] O @ -o:.: DO O dl;O;Q#;“" _I_ fo] ::_-Q_-_-.... |\ & @

3



o 0 00 0 0 0 0_.-0
"o 000060000

Nur fiir Lochplatte aus Stahl /
Only for steel perforated plate

MO0

A\

/(.DQOooeeaooonnuno/
o

00000C0O0O0CO0CO0DO0OO0O0O

K

eo0CO0CO0OO0DO0DO0ODDODODODOOD

A\
.aama:nccﬁ_aaoaunﬂ/
00000O0O0O0CDOO0O0TCO0CO0O0 00

,/oooe___.ooonaaaau\
"0 0 00 00O0O0O0CO0O0O0O 0/

\ 00000DO0OO0ODO0CO0OCO0OD0C .\
\0o0O0OO0OOODODODODDOODOD \
./a 00000000O0O0 i

/m 0O00O0O0CO0O0OD0

\

{




2X

00D0DDOODOODGQ
"000D00O00

T5

T3/T4

118 - T3
125 - T4

H
H

wwgey

COO0OOODOODOODOOOCOOOO
c'occooococc’ooocoooo’e
CODOOODOOOO0OCOCOOOO
CODODOODOOOOO0OOOOO
0CODDOODOOOOOCOOOOO
0COO0ODOODOOO0OODOCOOOO
00000 O0OODOOO0O0O0O0O0O
OODODOOODODOODODOOCOOOO
c’cooocoococooooooo'o
C0O00D0000C000000O0O0O
oaoooo,_uxdx.c,cocon.oc
0000O0O[0eolooo6o0000
coooo0o0oB@eB800000O0CO0 4
00000000000 00C0CQO0OO0
CODDOODODODOOODOOOCOO
COO0OO0DOODODOOOO0OOOCOO
c'cooocoocboooooooe w/_ .
COO0ODODO0OODOOGDOODO0OO0O0O0OO (] n
0O0D0DOO0OODOODOO0O0O0O0O0OO o
0CO0OO0OODOODODOOOOCOOO®
0000000 DO0O00O00COO0O0O0
CODOO0O0O0OPOEQOODOOOOO
c0000O0(oeeleeceeoose
- I ./ L]
C0D000O0BGCO0000O00O0 v

< >

HLL

6000000000000000
209 000000000000 ®9®O0
0C0OO0ODOODDOODOODOOOOO
0OO0OO0OODODODOOODO0O0O0OOO
0O0OO0ODODOODOODODOO0O0OOO
0OO0OODDOODODOODODOOOOOO
9000000000000 0CO0CO0
0000000000000000
00000 0C00000O0OO0CO0CO0OO0
0000000000000 C0COO
0OO0ODODODODODODOOO0OOOO
00000000 QO0000000
0000000900000 000 Y
000000BOFOO000O0O0COQ
0ODODODODOODODODODOOOODOO
©©000000000000000 £
0000000000000 000C0 m m
0OO0OO0DOODOOD®ODOOO0OO0OO o £
00D00000GO0D0000COO 9 0
0000000000000 O0COO0 [T,
000000 QPOWO00O0O0O0O0
OOOOOO...O 3.“):_}3))3
a-eceoo.ﬁ.cd.aooocoo.a
000000000000 00O00O0 v

< >

d.com 5



o (o(o,
Beidseitig /

both sides

N5




d.com 7



Nur fiir Alu-Profile /
Only for alu-profiles




N1

N1

2X

=

0 O 00000 OO0 O 0
i I
ﬁw O 0 OOO o0 00O mw
offc o o o o olllo o o o o offlo
3 | i
ollle o o-0 o olflo o o-0 o dllo
|_ _—
olflo o o-0 o olflo o o-0 o d|llo
olllc o o 0 o olllo o o o o dllo
olllo o o0 o0 o olflo o o o o Jllo
olllc o o-0 o0 olllo o c-0 o d|llo
L —
olflo o o0-0 o olflo o oc-0 o d|llo
olllc o o0 0 o olflo o o o o d|llo
olllo o o 0 o olflo o o o o d|llo
ofllc o oo o olflo o oc0 o dljo
|_ : : —
| _m._ L
3 »4..: \\- Kl
£
offc © o<0 o offo o o0 o offo| El .
olllo o o o0 o olflo o o o o dlo m_ E
olllo o o 0 o olflo o o o o d|llo in
olllo o o0 o olllo o c-0 o d|llo
& i (]
H _E 3
ﬁ d_f \- .
w - \n
N

@

9



Beidseitig /
both sides

N4

10 www.siegmund.com








